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This document provides a list of Retirement Assistance Center VBA Retirement Information 
Training contact information. 
 
Toll Free: 1-855-898-1404 
 
E-mail our Benefits Team Directly: Retire.vbajachrc@va.gov 
 
Michael Jones: Michael.Jonesc940@va.gov 
 
Ameila Williams: Ameila.Williams1@va.gov 
 
Ayana Smothers-Cole: Ayana.Smothers-Cole@va.gov 
 
Darlene Fredericks: Darlene.Fredericks@va.gov 
 
Valencia “Lynn” Williams: Valencia.Willliams@va.gov 
 
Jonnie Patterson: Jonnie.Patterson@va.gov  
 
Tuskie Sanders: Tuskie.Sanders@va.gov 
 
Stephanie Smith: Stephanie.Smith77@va.gov 
 
Anthony Hoskins: Anthony.Hoskins@va.gov 
 
Kimberley Brown: Kimberley.Brown@va.gov 
 
Deanna Augustine: Deanna.Augustine@va.gov 
 
Tangela Gray: Tangela.Gray@va.gov 
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